
QUALITY EQUIPMENT
COMPETITIVE PRICING

EFFICIENT CHASSIS SUPPLY

Founded in 2012, NACPC’s mission is to establish 
an efficient competitively priced chassis supply 
that can be implemented on a national basis to 
support the international intermodal network 
with adequate supply levels, a modernized 
chassis f leet, a transparent set of economics, and 
terms of use that benefit all modes and shippers. 

Our f leet of chassis feature:

• LED LIGHTS

• RADIAL TIRES

• ANTI-LOCK BRAKING SYSTEMS

• AUTO-INFLATION

• GPS TRACKING

A COMMITMENT TO 
MODERNIZED EQUIPMENT

NACPC IS COMMITTED TO IMPROVING THE  
QUALITY OF CHASSIS WITH PREMIUM CHASSIS 

PROGRAM AND SPECS ON ALL EQUIPMENT  
TO INCLUDE RADIAL TIRES AND LED LIGHTS.

• 20' SLIDER

• 20/40' SPREAD AXLE

• 20/40' TRI-AXLE
• RSS OPTIONAL

• 20/40' TANDEM (CITY COMBO)

• 40' GOOSENECK

• 40' LIGHTWEIGHT

• 40' LIGHTWEIGHT TRI AXLE WITH RSS

• 43' DROP FRAME ISO TANK CHASSIS

• 40/45' EXTENDABLE

• 53' DOMESTIC CONTAINER CHASSIS

PROVIDING 
CHASSIS LEADERSHIP
IN THE INTERMODAL 

INDUSTRY

The Choice is Yours with 
Our Fleet of Chassis Products:

828 Royal Parkway, Suite 112 
Nashville, TN 37214

P 615-208-7303 | E sales@NACPC.org 
NACPC.ORG



COMPETITIVE PRICING MODEL

American Ingenuity: Offering a Choice of Chassis Products, 
Moving You Forward, and Providing Solutions. Always. 

	 POOL                         MERCHANT  HAULAGE  RATE

KPOC $ 22.00

MPOC $ 20.00 

Alabama Pool of Choice

Kansas Pool of Choice 

Memphis Pool of Choice 

SUBSCRIBER (DAY 1)           SUBSCRIBER (DAY 30)

$ 15.50

$ 15.50

	

























SALES TAX TO SERVICES WHERE APPLICABLE. 

DISCOUNTS APPLY AT DAY 30. $3.00 LESS BACK TO DAY 1 

****DISCOUNT APPLIES AT DAY 15. $17.95/DAY BACK TO DAY 1

A NACPC Pool with Opportunities
 to Contribute Assets

• WELL MAINTAINED NEWER EQUIPMENT
• RADIAL TIRES
• ABS
• LED LIGHTS
• GPS
• RADIAL TIRES
• �AUTO INFLATION SYSTEMS

(On Most Equipment)

• ON-SITE MANAGEMENT

announcing

K P O C
Kansas Pool of Choice

PREMIUM CHASSIS 

APOC $ 22.00

$22.95****

$ 17.95****

$ 15.50

$22.95****

$18.50****

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$19.25

$19.25

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$18.50

$ 15.50****

$ 16.25 

$ 16.25 

$ 17.95****

$ 15.50

$ 15.50

$ 15.50

$ 15.50

$ 15.50




