

QUALITY EQUIPMENT COMPETITIVE PRICING EFFICIENT CHASSIS SUPPLY



North American Chassis Pool Cooperative

Founded in 2012, NACPC's mission is to establish an efficient competitively priced chassis supply that can be implemented on a national basis to support the international intermodal network with adequate supply levels, a modernized chassis fleet, a transparent set of economics, and terms of use that benefit all modes and shippers.

Our fleet of chassis feature:

- LED LIGHTS
- RADIAL TIRES
- ANTI-LOCK BRAKING SYSTEMS
- AUTO-INFLATION
- GPS TRACKING

A COMMITMENT TO MODERNIZED EQUIPMENT

828 Royal Parkway, Suite 112 Nashville, TN 37214

P 615-208-7303 | E sales@NACPC.org



PROVIDING CHASSIS LEADERSHIP IN THE INTERMODAL INDUSTRY



NACPC IS COMMITTED TO IMPROVING THE QUALITY OF CHASSIS WITH PREMIUM CHASSIS PROGRAM AND SPECS ON ALL EQUIPMENT TO INCLUDE RADIAL TIRES AND LED LIGHTS.

The Choice is Yours with Our Fleet of Chassis Products:

- 20' SLIDER
- 20/40' SPREAD AXLE
- 20/40' TRI-AXLE
- RSS OPTIONAL
- 20/40' TANDEM (CITY COMBO)
- 40' GOOSENECK
- 40' LIGHTWEIGHT
- 40' LIGHTWEIGHT TRI AXLE WITH RSS
- 43' DROP FRAME ISO TANK CHASSIS
- 40/45' EXTENDABLE
- 53' DOMESTIC CONTAINER CHASSIS



American Ingenuity: Offering a Choice of Chassis Products, Moving You Forward, and Providing Solutions. Always.

COMPETITIVE PRICING MODEL

NACPC	POOL	MERCHANT HAULAGE RATE
Alabama Pool of Choice	APOC	\$ 22.00
Kansas Pool of Choice	КРОС	\$ 22.00
Memphis Pool of Choice	мрос	\$ 20.00
PREMIUM CHASSIS	SUBSCRIBER (DAY 1)	SUBSCRIBER (DAY 30)

PREMIUM CHASSIS	SUBSCRIBER (DAY 1)	SUBSCRIBER (DAY 30)
Mobile, Alabama	\$18.50	\$ 15.50
Atlanta, Georgia	\$18.50****	\$ 15.50****
Savannah, Georgia	\$18.50	\$ 15.50
Forest View (Chicago), Illinois	\$19.25	\$ 16.25
New Orleans, Louisiana	\$18.50	\$ 15.50
Baltimore, Maryland	\$22.95****	\$ 17.95****
St. Louis, Missouri	\$19.25	\$ 16.25
New York/New Jersey (Port Newark)	\$22.95****	\$17.95****
Charleston, South Carolina	\$18.50	\$ 15.50
Greer, South Carolina	\$18.50	\$ 15.50
Barbours Cut (Houston), Texas	\$18.50	\$ 15.50
Bayport (Houston), Texas	\$18.50	\$ 15.50
Houston, Texas	\$18.50	\$ 15.50
PREMIUM		

SALES TAX TO SERVICES WHERE APPLICABLE. DISCOUNTS APPLY AT DAY 30. \$3.00 LESS BACK TO DAY 1 ****DISCOUNT APPLIES AT DAY 15. \$17.95/DAY BACK TO DAY 1



announcing







A NACPC Pool with Opportunities to Contribute Assets

- WELL MAINTAINED NEWER EQUIPMENT
 - RADIAL TIRES
 - ABS
 - LED LIGHTS
 - GPS
 - RADIAL TIRES
 - AUTO INFLATION SYSTEMS (On Most Equipment)
- ON-SITE MANAGEMENT

